
5-6PM 

6-7PM 

5-6PM 

4-5PM

6-7PM 

7-8PM

8-9PM

7-8PM

4-5PM

7-8PM

8-9PM

4.30-7PM 

4-5PM

5-6PM

6-7PM

7-8.30PM

4-4.30PM

4-6.30PM

9.30-10AM

10-10.30AM

11.30-12.30PM

10.30-11.30AM

LIL BIZ HIP HOP

SENIOR CONTEMPORARY

SENIOR JAZZ

SENIOR HIP HOP

JUNIOR JAZZ ADVANCED

LIL BIZ SCHOOLIES JAZZ

SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR JAZZ

SUB INTERMEDIATE HIP HOP

SUB JUNIOR/ JUNIOR HIP HOP

SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR HIP HOP

10 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW
Core Styles: Technique, Jazz, Hip Hop

JUNIOR TAP (Grade 1 & 2)

INTERMEDIATE BALLET (Grade 5)

SENIOR TAP (Grade 6+)

SENIOR BALLET & POINTE (Major Exams)

13 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW Core
Styles: Technique, Jazz, Hip Hop, Lyrical

ADVANCED COMP ACROBATICS 7-11 YRS

(ASSESSED COMPETENCY)

ADVANCED COMP ACROBATICS 12+ YEARS

(ASSESSED COMPETENCY)

6-7PM

5-6PM

7-8PM

4-5PM

5-5.30PM

5.30-8PM

5-6.30PM

4.30-5PM

4-4.45PM

5-6PM

6-7PM

7-8PM

11-11.30AM

10.30-11AM

10-10.45AM

6.30-7.30PM

12.30-3.30PM

9.30-10.30AM

LIL BIZ TAP

LIL BIZ SCHOOLIES BALLET

16 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW
Core Styles: Jazz, Hip Hop, Lyrical

ACROBATICS- LEVEL 1 (Beginner)

UNDER 16 COMPETITION CREW
Technique

MID YEAR MUSICAL REHEARSALS
(7th March - 13th June)

SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR ACROBATICS

ACROBATICS- LEVEL 3 (Advanced)

BABY BIZ BALLET & JAZZ COMBO

ACROBATICS- LEVEL 2 (Intermediate)

LIL BIZ ACROBATICS

8 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW

Core Styles: Technique, Jazz, Hip Hop

BOYS BREAKDANCE & HIP HOP 7+ YRS

SUB JUNIOR TAP (Grade Foundation & Junior)

JUNIOR BALLET (Grade 1 & 2)

SUB/INTERMEDIATE TAP (Grade 3 & 4)

SUB/INTERMEDIATE BALLET (Grade 3 & 4)

5-6PM 

6-7PM

7-8PM

6-7PM

5-6PM

4-8.30PM

4.30-5PM

4-4.30PM

10.30-11AM

10-10.30AM

4.45-5.30PM

5.30-6.15PM

LIL BIZ KINDIES JAZZ

SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR JAZZ

LIL BIZ KINDIES BALLET

SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR HIP HOP

LIL BIZ SONG & DANCE

8 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW REHEARSALS

2025 Routine Rewind & Refine

SUB JUNIOR JAZZ

SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR DRAMA

INTERMEDIATE/SENIOR DRAMA

TAP AND BALLET EXAM EXTENSION CLASSES
TBA Level times once students are entered for

their exam (5th June - Early/Mid August)

SUB JUNIOR BALLET (Grade Pre & Primary)

MUSICAL THEATRE 7+ YRS

FRIDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY

COLOUR GUIDE: 
AGE TO BE TAKEN AS OF 30TH APRIL 2026 
FOR COMP CREWS- AGE AS OF 1ST JAN 2026

BABY BIZ 2-4 YEARS 

LIL BIZ KINDIES 3-4 YEARS 

LIL BIZ SCHOOLIES 5-6 YEARS 

LIL BIZ KINDIES & SCHOOLIES COMBINED 3-6 YEARS 

SUB JUNIOR 7-8 YEARS 

SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR 7-10 YEARS 

JUNIOR 9-10 YEARS 

SUB INTERMEDIATE 11-12 YEARS 

SUB INTERMEDIATE/ INTERMEDIATE 11-14 YEARS

INTERMEDIATE 13-14 YEARS

SENIOR 15+ YEARS 

MIXED AGE 

8 & UNDER COMPETITON CREW 

10 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW 

13 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW 

16 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW 

SPECIALTY CLASSES

PERFORMANCE DATE:

END OF
YEAR

CONCERTS

SATURDAY 7TH NOVEMBER (12PM
WHOLE SCHOOL, 6PM NO BABY OR
LIL BIZ CLASSES) 

2026 TIMETABLE
STUDIO 1 STUDIO 2 STUDIO 3

SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR JAZZ 4-5PM INTERMEDIATE JAZZ

SUB INTERMEDIATE JAZZ 5-6PM SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY 5-6PM STRETCH & TECHNIQUE 11+ YRS

SUB/INTERMEDIATE CONTEMPORARY 6-7PM SUB JUNIOR/ JUNIOR HIP HOP

 7-8PM INTERMEDIATE HIP HOP 8-8.45PM ADULT JAZZ/HIP HOP FUSION 18+

TERM DATES:

TERM 4

TERM 3

TERM 2

TERM 1 2nd February- 2nd April

20th April- 27nd June

13th July- 20th September 

5th October- 5th December CONTACT DETAILS:
 MOB:0477253820 / PH:9374 2777

www.showbizpas.com.au
accounts@showbizpas.com.au

PRIVATE VOCALS & PIANO:
Tuesday & Saturday   

Contact us about availability

16 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW
REHEARSALS 2025 Routine Rewind & Refine

13 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW REHEARSALS

2025 Routine Rewind & Refine


