

# ShowBiz

# 2026 TIMETABLE

STUDIO 1

STUDIO 2

STUDIO 3



MONDAY	4-5PM	SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR JAZZ	4-5PM	INTERMEDIATE JAZZ		
	5-6PM	SUB INTERMEDIATE JAZZ	5-6PM	SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY	5-6PM	STRETCH & TECHNIQUE 11+ YRS
	6-7PM	SUB/INTERMEDIATE CONTEMPORARY	6-7PM	SUB JUNIOR/ JUNIOR HIP HOP		
	7-8PM	SUB INTERMEDIATE HIP HOP	7-8PM	INTERMEDIATE HIP HOP	8-8.45PM	ADULT JAZZ/HIP HOP FUSION 18+
TUESDAY	4-4.30PM	13 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW REHEARSALS 2025 Routine Rewind & Refine	4-5PM	ACROBATICS- LEVEL 1 (Beginner)		
	4.30-7PM	13 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW Core Styles: Technique, Jazz, Hip Hop, Lyrical	5-6PM	ACROBATICS- LEVEL 2 (Intermediate)	5-6PM	SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR HIP HOP
	7-8PM	ADVANCED COMP ACROBATICS 7-11 YRS (ASSESSED COMPETENCY)	6-7PM	ACROBATICS- LEVEL 3 (Advanced)	6-7PM	SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR JAZZ
	8-9PM	ADVANCED COMP ACROBATICS 12+ YEARS (ASSESSED COMPETENCY)	7-8PM	UNDER 16 COMPETITION CREW Technique		
WEDNESDAY			10-10.45AM	BABY BIZ BALLET & JAZZ COMBO		
	4-5PM	JUNIOR TAP (Grade 1 & 2)	4-4.45PM	SUB JUNIOR TAP (Grade Foundation & Junior)		
	5-6PM	INTERMEDIATE BALLET (Grade 5)	5-6PM	JUNIOR BALLET (Grade 1 & 2)	4.45-5.30PM	SUB JUNIOR BALLET (Grade Pre & Primary)
	6-7PM	SENIOR TAP (Grade 6+)	6-7PM	SUB/INTERMEDIATE TAP (Grade 3 & 4)	5.30-6.15PM	MUSICAL THEATRE 7+ YRS
THURSDAY	7-8.30PM	SENIOR BALLET & POINTE (Major Exams)	7-8PM	SUB/INTERMEDIATE BALLET (Grade 3 & 4)		
	4-5PM	SUB JUNIOR/ JUNIOR HIP HOP	4.30-5PM	LIL BIZ ACROBATICS	4-4.30PM	LIL BIZ SONG & DANCE
	5-6PM	JUNIOR JAZZ ADVANCED	5-6.30PM	8 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW Core Styles: Technique, Jazz, Hip Hop	4.30-5PM	8 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW REHEARSALS 2025 Routine Rewind & Refine
	6-7PM	SENIOR CONTEMPORARY	6.30-7.30PM	BOYS BREAKDANCE & HIP HOP 7+ YRS	5-6PM	SUB JUNIOR JAZZ
FRIDAY	7-8PM	SENIOR JAZZ			6-7PM	SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR DRAMA
	8-9PM	SENIOR HIP HOP			7-8PM	INTERMEDIATE/SENIOR DRAMA
SATURDAY	4-6.30PM	10 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW Core Styles: Technique, Jazz, Hip Hop	5-5.30PM	16 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW REHEARSALS 2025 Routine Rewind & Refine	4-8.30PM	TAP AND BALLET EXAM EXTENSION CLASSES TBA Level times once students are entered for their exam (5th June - Early/Mid August)
			5.30-8PM	16 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW Core Styles: Jazz, Hip Hop, Lyrical		
SATURDAY	9.30-10AM	LIL BIZ HIP HOP	9.30-10.30AM	SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR ACROBATICS	10-10.30AM	LIL BIZ KINDIES JAZZ
	10-10.30AM	LIL BIZ SCHOOLIES JAZZ	10.30-11AM	LIL BIZ SCHOOLIES BALLET	10.30-11AM	LIL BIZ KINDIES BALLET
	10.30-11.30AM	SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR JAZZ	11-11.30AM	LIL BIZ TAP		
	11.30-12.30PM	SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR HIP HOP	12.30-3.30PM	MID YEAR MUSICAL REHEARSALS (7th March - 13th June)		

COLOUR GUIDE:  
AGE TO BE TAKEN AS OF 30TH APRIL 2026  
FOR COMP CREWS- AGE AS OF 1ST JAN 2026

BABY BIZ 2-4 YEARS

LIL BIZ KINDIES 3-4 YEARS

LIL BIZ SCHOOLIES 5-6 YEARS

LIL BIZ KINDIES & SCHOOLIES COMBINED 3-6 YEARS

SUB JUNIOR 7-8 YEARS

SUB JUNIOR/JUNIOR 7-10 YEARS

JUNIOR 9-10 YEARS

SUB INTERMEDIATE 11-12 YEARS

SUB INTERMEDIATE/ INTERMEDIATE 11-14 YEARS

INTERMEDIATE 13-14 YEARS

SENIOR 15+ YEARS

MIXED AGE

8 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW

10 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW

13 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW

16 & UNDER COMPETITION CREW

SPECIALTY CLASSES



#### CONTACT DETAILS:

MOB:0477253820 / PH:9374 2777  
www.showbizpas.com.au  
accounts@showbizpas.com.au



#### PRIVATE VOCALS & PIANO:

Tuesday & Saturday  
Contact us about availability

#### TERM DATES:

TERM 1	2nd February- 2nd April
TERM 2	20th April- 27th June
TERM 3	13th July- 20th September
TERM 4	5th October- 5th December

#### PERFORMANCE DATE:

END OF YEAR CONCERTS	SATURDAY 7TH NOVEMBER (12PM WHOLE SCHOOL, 6PM NO BABY OR LIL BIZ CLASSES)
----------------------	---